CW 200
LCD-Digital Calendar Wall Clock
for offices, banks and public ares
width 350mm
height 310mm
depth 25mm
silver
Brushed

Standard Model:
steel front panel, battery powered.
Order Key: CW 200-A
LCD-Calendar Clock with brushed stainless
LCD-Calendar Clock 230/240VAC mains powered
with standard finish.silver metallic paint
Order key CW 200-V-M:
Order examples:
Standard LCD Calendar Clock, battery powered
with standard silver metallic paint finish.
Order Key: CW 200-M
Supplied by:
V - Mains powered 230/240 VAC 50Hz
N - Slave operation, 12-60 Volt alternating minute impulse
E - DCF time code input 3V peak to peak
W - Wall/ceiling bracket for double sided installations
T - Internal temperature display (built in)
K - External temperature, temperature probe with 6m cable
Custom finish please quote RAL No.- xxx RAL
Options:
The temperature display can be programmed to either
alternate with or replace the date or weekday.
A - Brushed S/S front panel Brushed
Stainless Steel
Specifications may change without notice. Have you any more questions? No problem! Please talk to us about any
additional details. We like to help you with your project, naturally without any obligation.
P. O. B o x 1 1 5 - 1 8 R o s e S t r e e t
A N N A N D A L E N. S. W. 2 0 3 8 -
PH: -61-2-8205 0575 FAX: -61-2-9571 9754
Ema i l : sa le@her t ze lec t ron ic s.com.au
w w w .
S Y D N E Y
h e r t z e l e c t r o n i c s . c o m . a u
H E R T Z E L E C T R O N I C S
A. B. N. 6 9 0 8 6 6 5 1 0 1 4